ISO9001  Certified
ACUREV 2000
Multi-Circuits Networked Multifunction
Power Energy Meter
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883
DESCRIPTION
The AcuRev 2000 Series provides a compact and robust metering solution
to multi-tenant submetering/billing and high density metering points

AcuRev 2000 Model Current Input Communication option Display
Ordering Number
Ordering Example 2020  -   2EM -    WEB    -   D
        -   -          -
2020: Real-time Metering
and advanced Power Quality
datalogging meter
1EM: 9 circuits with external CT-333mV
secondary input
Mod: RS485 only D: Built-in Display
2EM: 18 circuits with external CT-333mV
secondary input
WEB: Ethernet, WIFI
and RS485
E: External remote
display
1EM-RCT: 9 Circuits with flexible Rogowski
coil input
2EM-RCT: 18 circuits with flexible Rogowski
coil input
1DM: 9 circuits  with 20-80A direct input
2DM: 18 circuits with 20-80A direct input
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT
Voltage Input
Nominal Full Scale
Withstand
Input Impedance
Metering Frequency
PT Burden
400Vac L-N,690Vac L-L
1500Vac continuous, 2500Vac, 50/60Hz for 1 minute
2Mohm per phase
45Hz~65Hz
<0.2VA
Current Input (wired directly or through CT)
External CT:  See ordering information.
Internal CT: Each loop current limit: 20A-80A
POWER SUPPLY
Operating Range
Burden
100-415Vac, 50-60Hz; 100-300Vdc
10VA
OPERATING ENVIORNMENT
Operation temperature
Storage temperature
Humidity
Altitude
-25°C~ 70°C
-40°C~ 85°C
5%~95% non-condensing
3000m
IO
Digital Input (DI)
Input Style
Input Current (MAX)
Input Voltage Range
Start Voltage
Stop Voltage
Pulse Frequency (MAX)
SOE Resolution
Dry node
2mA